WHAT'S ON TAP

MIKERPHONE LIMON CELLO

GREAT NOTION SEEDLESS
ALLAGASH WHITE

ERIS E-PHORIA
BUD LIGHT
PABST BLUE RIBBON

BIG GROVE
NEIGHBORHOOD BEER

KROMBACHER PILSNER
SOLEMN OATH VIBES FROM
THE HEARTLAND

SUN KING SUNLIGHT
REVOLUTION A LITTLE CRAZY

SIERRA NEVADA
HOP TROPICAL

NOON WHISTLE GUMMY
VORTEX

BELLS AMBER

PHASE THREE THE KNOT

RIVERLANDS CHUCK'S 2X4
ART HISTORY DARK MILD

GUINNESS IRISH STOUT

FUNKYTOWN BLACK IS
BEAUTIFUL

MARTIN HOUSE SHELL
SHOCKED

REVOLUTION
OAKPOCALYPSE LATER

UP NEXT

] GOOSE ISLAND SOFIE

| BLIND CORNER HIGH DRAW

] MARTIN HOUSE
BOCKSLIDER

] FIRESTONE WALKER
UNION JACK IPA

] TANDEM SMACKINTOSH

FIRESTONE WALKER
SUCABA 2023

J

our staff's favorite fruited sour - hard seltzer
base (gluten free!) with Sicilian lemon puree and
orange peel 8%

sour with watermelon and dragonfruit juice 6%.

wheat beer /Belgian style witbier — quite

possibly the best wheat beer in America. 5.2%

hard cider w/ vanilla, balanced sweetness 6.5%
American light lager 4.2%

selected as America's Best in 1893. 4.7%
easy-drinking premium light lager. 4.5%

German pilsner shipped fresh to the USA (the
only German beer we can find that's not been
pasteurized). 4.9%

hoppy “west coast style” pilsner, brewed by 100+
women of the Chicago beer scene for
International Womens Day 2025, 5.2%

multiple award winning cream ale 5.3%

Belgian-style pale ale, 6.8%

formerly known as Southern Hemisphere
Harvest, this pale fresh hop IPA gets it's hops
from New Zealand (Motueka & Riwaka) 6.5%

hazy ipa with Citra and Simcoe hops, smooth
mouthfeel, low bitterness, huge aroma 7.5%abv

red/amber ale 5.8%

Irish red brewed with toasty malts and roasted
barley for rich red color. Malty, but not caramely
or overly sweet. Balanced, meant for drinkin 5.%

scotch style ale, malty and rich, dark brown, no
there's no peated malt (it's not smokey) 5.5%

Engish style session pub ale, brewed with
Crystal and chocolate malts 3.9%

dry Irish stout on nitro in the traditional 200z pint
glass 4.3%

Baltic porter (strong dark lager) with blackberry
puree, black-owned brewery 7.1%

a "Turtle" imperial stout with caramel, pecans
and chcocolate “(nut allgergy warning)+ 10%

barleywine aged in WhistlePig Estate Rye
whiskey barrels with added French oak staves,
finished in French oak red wine barrels from
Herman Story Wines 14%

once it's checked off, it's on tap

saison, 25% aged in Chardonnay barrels, then
blended in to fresh beer with orange peel,
fantastic when paired with seafood 6.5%

XPA / extra pale ale from the brand new
Naperville brewery, 5.2%

amber lager / bock bier from Texas, brewed as a
collab with indie rock group The Toadies 5.6%

FW's classic west coast style IPA, aggressively
hoppedw w/ Simcoe, Centennial & Chinook, 7%

semi sweet cider from all Michigan apples, 4.5%

barleywine aged a full year in Blanton's & Weller
bourbon barrels 12.5%

THE QLYMPIG TAVERN

50z

450

4.50

350

350

250

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

100z

750

750

3.50

4.50

10

15

13

160z

9.50

9.50

750

750

750

75

750

75

75

75

340z

14

14

10

12

15

15

13

13

14

15

13

14

15

14

15

15

15

14

13

14

14



COCKTAILS

SUPPER CLUB

OLD FASHIONED.

Wisconsin style OF with brandy,
simple syrup, muddled orange,
bitters and cherry, rocks, splash of
soda. $9.

ALL JUICE MARGARITA
Campo Bravo silver tequila, fresh
lime juice, triple sec, cane syrup -
$9./130z + $28/1L carafe

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Stoli Vanil vodka, Borghetti espresso
liqueur, simple syrup, shaken hard &
served up, 3 bean garnish. $13.

all cocktails are built with fresh juice, homemade cane syrup & mixers.

UNCLE NEAREST BLACK
CHERRY OLD FASHIONED

Uncle Nearest 1884 bourbon,
Sangue Morlacco black cherry
liqueur, Fee's Plum bitters,
Angostura bitters, dark brown sugar
simple syrup. $14.

$1 from this cocktail goes to support
our friend Matt Simpson's HBCU tour
for Rockford students.

LOVE POTION #2025

light rum, grapefruit infused tequila,
pineapple, orange, lime and
coconut, on the rocks. $10.

BARREL FINISHED RUM OF
Diplomatico Riserva dark rum, brown
sugar simple syrup, Fee's Molasses
and Tobacco bitters, allaged in a

3.13.25

served on big ice with orange peel &
cherry $15.

SMALL BATCH MANHATTAN
a 212 Manhattan made with Four
Roses Small Batch bourbon, Dolin
sweet vermouth, Angostura bitters,
served up with luxardo cherry. $12.

CRANBERRY GIN FIZZ

Ford's gin, ginger ale, cranberry juice
& orange slice. $10.

LEMON DROP MARTINI

Stoli Citron vodka, fresh lemon juice,

BOTTLES & CANS

LAWNMOWER BEERS
Pabst Blue Ribbon $3.
Miller Lite $4.

Coors Light $4.

Bud Light $4.

High Life $4.

Budweiser $4.

Modelo $6

Revolution Cold Time $5.
Michelob Ultra $6.

MALTY, AMBER & DARK
Seipp's Bock Beer 160z $8.
Krombacher Dark $6.50
Art History Good Night
Bamberg 160z $7.50
Schlenkerla Rauch Marzen
160z $9.

Marz Chocolate Paczki
Stout $9.

charred oak barrel for 50 days,

\WHEAT, PALE & HOPPY
Noon Whistle Hefeweizen $6.
Big Grove Citrus Surfer $6.
Cali Squeeze Blood Orange
Wheat $6.

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale $6.
Revolution Anti Hero $6.

Hop Butcher Your Wish s
Granted 160z $9.

FUNKY & SOUR

Hof Ten Dormaal Kriek $18.
Mikerphone When You Say
Wisconsin Kringle 160z $9.
Untitled Art Apple Pie Fritter A
la Mode 160z $10.

Martin House Scare Bear
Imperial Strawberry Sour $9.

Just clap your hands

HARD CIDERS &
SELTZERS

(ALL GLUTEN FREE)

Eris Blush $8.

Shacksbury Sweater

Weather $8.

Tandem Smackintosh 160z $8.
Untitled Art Hard Seltzers $7.
- Pomegranate Blood Orange
- Pineapple Mango

+ Kiwi Strawberry

- Blackberry Agave

CRAFT SODAS (ALL GF)
1919 Root Beer 160z $4.
Sprecher Sodas 160z

- Orange Dream $4.

- Grape $4.

- Vanilla Cream $4.

simple syrup, sugar rim. $12.

NON ALCOHOLIC

Red Bull $5.

San Pellegrino Sparkling $4.
Heineken 0/0 $6.50

Blue Moon N/A $6.

Go Brewing Pilsner $6.50
Go Brewing Double IPA
$6.50

Go Brewing Freedom Pale
(GF) $6.50

Guinness 0/0 $7.

Untitled Art N/A Mango
Dragonfruit Sour $6.5

MARZ CBD SELTZERS

(all Marz N/A seltzers contain
30mg CBD

- Marz Apple Pie Shrub $8

- Marz Cherry Lime Shrub $8

+ Marz Juniper Fizz Soda $8

WI N E by the glass, bottle or carafe for sharing

RIESLING ¢ PACIFIC RIM - WA - subtle sweetness, aromas of jasmine, pear and apple,
PINOT GRIGIO - CANYON ROAD - CA - neutral white, low acidity, a crowd pleaser
CHARDONNAY - MERF - WA, clean & full bodied light toasted oak, moderate acidity.

CHARDONNAY -+ UNSHACKLED - CA - from Prisoner Wine Co, lush and smooth,
with mouthwatering acidity, rounded oak and long finish

SAUVIGNON BLANC « OAK FARM - LODI CA - dry white with notes of citrus, lime, hay and ,
white flowers, fantastic with seafood and salads

PINOT NOIR + MARKSTONE - CA - medium body, bright cherry, strawberry, light spice
RED BLEND -« PERRIN - FRANCE - red blend (grenache/syrah/mouvedre), easy drinker
MERLOT -+ CK MONDAVI - CA - medium bodied red, dark fruit, soft tannins, dry finish
CABERNET - SAND POINT - CA - deep and lush blackberry and pepper, moderate tannins

CABERNET * UNSHACKLED - CA - from Prisoner Wine Co, tastes of wild blackberries and
blackcurrants, layered with nuances of cassis, tobacco and allspice, long finish

MOSCATO d'ASTI - SARACCO - ITALY - sweet & effervescent, bright honey bubbles

PROSECCO - BARIANO - ITALY - light, dry, and highly sparkling Prosecco from Northern Italy 9.

60z $ 1L carafe / 750ml $

9 36./1L

7. 25./750ml

9. 36./ 1L

- $45./750ml

10. 39 ./1L

10. 33./750ml

9 36./1L

7. 25./750ml

0. 36./1L

- $45./750ml

10 36./750ml
32./750ml

THE QLYMPIG TAVERN




