WHAT'S	ON TAP	50Z	100Z	16oz	340Z
MIKERPHONE <b>LIMON CELLO</b>	our staff's favorite fruited sour - hard seltzer base ( <i>gluten free!</i> ) with Sicilian lemon puree and orange peel 8%	4.50	7.50	9.50	
GREAT NOTION <b>SEEDLESS</b>	sour with watermelon and dragonfruit juice 6%.	4.50	7.50	9.50	
ALLAGASH <b>WHITE</b>	wheat beer /Belgian style witbier — quite possibly the best wheat beer in America. 5.2%	3.50	5	7.50	14
ERIS <b>E-PHORIA</b>	hard cider w/ vanilla, balanced sweetness 6.5%	3.50	5	7.50	14
BUD <b>LIGHT</b>	American light lager 4.2%	3	4	5	10
PABST <b>BLUE RIBBON</b>	selected as America's Best in 1893. 4.7%	2.50	3.50	4	8
BIG GROVE <b>NEIGHBORHOOD BEER</b>	easy-drinking premium light lager. 4.5%	3	4.50	6	12
KROMBACHER <b>PILSNER</b>	German pilsner shipped fresh to the USA (the only German beer we can find that's not been pasteurized). 4.9%	4	6	8	15
SOLEMN OATH <b>VIBES FROM THE HEARTLAND</b>	hoppy "west coast style" pilsner, brewed by 100+ women of the Chicago beer scene for International Womens Day 2025, 5.2%	4	6	8	15
SUN KING <b>SUNLIGHT</b>	multiple award winning cream ale 5.3%	3.50	5	7	13
REVOLUTION A LITTLE CRAZY	Belgian-style pale ale, 6.8%	3.50	5	7	13
SIERRA NEVADA <b>HOP TROPICAL</b>	formerly known as Southern Hemisphere Harvest, this pale fresh hop IPA gets it's hops from New Zealand (Motueka & Riwaka) 6.5%	3.50	5	7.50	14
NOON WHISTLE <b>GUMMY</b> <b>VORTEX</b>	hazy ipa with Citra and Simcoe hops, smooth mouthfeel, low bitterness, huge aroma 7.5%abv	4	6	8	15
BELLS AMBER	red/amber ale 5.8%	3.50	5	7	13
PHASE THREE <b>THE KNOT</b>	Irish red brewed with toasty malts and roasted barley for rich red color. Malty, but not caramely or overly sweet. Balanced, meant for drinkin 5.%	3.50	5	7.5	14
RIVERLANDS CHUCK'S 2X4	scotch style ale, malty and rich, dark brown, no there's no peated malt (it's not smokey) 5.5%	4	6	8	15
ART HISTORY <b>DARK MILD</b>	Engish style session pub ale, brewed with Crystal and chocolate malts 3.9%	3.50	5	7.50	14
GUINNESS IRISH STOUT	dry Irish stout on nitro in the traditional 200z pint glass 4.3%	4	6	8	15
FUNKYTOWN <b>BLACK IS</b> <b>BEAUTIFUL</b>	Baltic porter (strong dark lager) with blackberry puree, black-owned brewery 7.1%	4	6	8	15
MARTIN HOUSE <b>SHELL</b> <b>SHOCKED</b>	a "Turtle" imperial stout with caramel, pecans and chcocolate <i>'(nut allgergy warning)</i> • 10%	5	10		
REVOLUTION OAKPOCALYPSE LATER	barleywine aged in WhistlePig Estate Rye whiskey barrels with added French oak staves, finished in French oak red wine barrels from Herman Story Wines 14%	8	15		
UP <b>NEXT</b>	once it's checked off, it's on tap				
GOOSE ISLAND <b>SOFIE</b>	saison, 25% aged in Chardonnay barrels, then blended in to fresh beer with orange peel, fantastic when paired with seafood 6.5%	4	6	8	15
BLIND CORNER <b>HIGH DRAW</b>	XPA / extra pale ale from the brand new Naperville brewery, 5.2%	3.50	5	7.5	14
MARTIN HOUSE BOCKSLIDER	amber lager / bock bier from Texas, brewed as a collab with indie rock group <i>The Toadies</i> 5.6%	3.50	5	7	13
FIRESTONE WALKER UNION JACK IPA	FW's classic west coast style IPA, aggressively hoppedw w/ Simcoe, Centennial & Chinook, 7%	3.50	5	7.5	14
TANDEM <b>SMACKINTOSH</b>	semi sweet cider from all Michigan apples, 4.5%	3.50	5	7.5	14
FIRESTONE WALKER SUCABA 2023	barleywine aged a full year in Blanton's & Weller bourbon barrels 12.5%	7	13		

THE **OLYMPIC** TAVERN

## 3.13.25

# SUPPER CLUB OLD FASHIONED

Wisconsin style OF with brandy, simple syrup, muddled orange, bitters and cherry, rocks, splash of soda. \$9.

COCKTAILS

## **ALL JUICE MARGARITA**

Campo Bravo silver tequila, fresh lime juice, triple sec, cane syrup • \$9./13oz • \$28/1L carafe

## **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

Stoli Vanil vodka, Borghetti espresso liqueur, simple syrup, shaken hard & served up, 3 bean garnish. \$13.

## UNCLE NEAREST BLACK CHERRY OLD FASHIONED

Uncle Nearest 1884 bourbon, Sangue Morlacco black cherry liqueur, Fee's Plum bitters, Angostura bitters, dark brown sugar simple syrup. \$14. \$1 from this cocktail goes to support our friend Matt Simpson's HBCU tour for Rockford students.

## **LOVE POTION #2025**

light rum, grapefruit infused tequila, pineapple, orange, lime and coconut, on the rocks. \$10.

## BARREL FINISHED RUM OF

Diplomatico Riserva dark rum, brown sugar simple syrup, Fee's Molasses and Tobacco bitters, all aged in a charred oak barrel for 50 days, served on big ice with orange peel & cherry \$15.

## **SMALL BATCH MANHATTAN**

a 212 Manhattan made with Four Roses Small Batch bourbon, Dolin sweet vermouth, Angostura bitters, served up with luxardo cherry. \$12.

## **CRANBERRY GIN FIZZ**

Ford's gin, ginger ale, cranberry juice & orange slice. \$10.

### LEMON DROP MARTINI

Stoli Citron vodka, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, sugar rim. \$12.

## **BOTTLES & CANS**

just clap your hands

## LAWNMOWER BEERS

Pabst Blue Ribbon \$3. Miller Lite \$4. Coors Light \$4. Bud Light \$4. High Life \$4. Budweiser \$4. Modelo \$6 Revolution Cold Time \$5. Michelob Ultra \$6.

## MALTY, AMBER & DARK

Seipp's Bock Beer 16oz \$8. Krombacher Dark \$6.50 Art History Good Night Bamberg 16oz \$7.50 Schlenkerla Rauch Marzen 16oz \$9. Marz Chocolate Paczki Stout \$9.

## WHEAT, PALE & HOPPY

Noon Whistle Hefeweizen \$6. Big Grove Citrus Surfer \$6. Cali Squeeze Blood Orange Wheat \$6. Sierra Nevada Pale Ale \$6. Revolution Anti Hero \$6. Hop Butcher Your Wish Is Granted 16oz \$9.

#### **FUNKY & SOUR**

Hof Ten Dormaal Kriek \$18. Mikerphone When You Say Wisconsin Kringle 16oz \$9. Untitled Art Apple Pie Fritter A la Mode 16oz \$10. Martin House Scare Bear Imperial Strawberry Sour \$9.

# HARD CIDERS & SELTZERS (ALL GLUTEN FREE)

Eris Blush \$8. Shacksbury Sweater Weather \$8. Tandem Smackintosh 16oz \$8. Untitled Art Hard Seltzers \$7. • Pomegranate Blood Orange

- Pineapple Mango
- Kiwi Strawberry
- Blackberry Agave

## **CRAFT SODAS (ALL GF)**

1919 Root Beer 16oz \$4. Sprecher Sodas 16oz

- · Orange Dream \$4.
- Grape \$4.
- Vanilla Cream \$4.

## NON ALCOHOLIC

Red Bull \$5.
San Pellegrino Sparkling \$4.
Heineken 0/0 \$6.50
Blue Moon N/A \$6.
Go Brewing Pilsner \$6.50
Go Brewing Double IPA
\$6.50
Go Brewing Freedom Pale
(GF) \$6.50
Guinness 0/0 \$7.
Untitled Art N/A Mango
Dragonfruit Sour \$6.5

## **MARZ CBD SELTZERS**

(all Marz N/A seltzers contain 30mg CBD

- Marz Apple Pie Shrub \$8
- · Marz Cherry Lime Shrub \$8
- Marz Juniper Fizz Soda \$8

<b>WINE</b> by the glass, bottle or carafe for sharing	6oz \$	1L carafe / 750ml \$
RIESLING • PACIFIC RIM • WA • subtle sweetness, aromas of jasmine, pear and apple,	9	36./1L
PINOT GRIGIO • CANYON ROAD • CA • neutral white, low acidity, a crowd pleaser	7.	25./750ml
CHARDONNAY • MERF • WA , clean & full bodied light toasted oak, moderate acidity.	9.	36. / 1L
<b>CHARDONNAY</b> • <i>UNSHACKLED</i> • <i>CA</i> • from Prisoner Wine Co, lush and smooth, with mouthwatering acidity, rounded oak and long finish	-	\$45./750ml
$\textbf{SAUVIGNON BLANC} \cdot \textit{OAK FARM} \cdot \textit{LODI CA} \cdot \text{dry white with notes of citrus, lime, hay and ,} \\ \text{white flowers, fantastic with seafood and salads}$	10.	39 ./1L
<b>PINOT NOIR</b> • <i>MARKSTONE</i> • <i>CA</i> • medium body, bright cherry, strawberry, light spice	10.	33./750ml
<b>RED BLEND •</b> <i>PERRIN • FRANCE •</i> red blend (grenache/syrah/mouvedre), easy drinker	9	36./1L
<b>MERLOT</b> • CK MONDAVI • CA • medium bodied red, dark fruit, soft tannins, dry finish	7.	25./750ml
$\textbf{CABERNET} \boldsymbol{\cdot} \textit{SAND POINT} \boldsymbol{\cdot} \textit{CA} \boldsymbol{\cdot} \text{ deep and lush blackberry and pepper, moderate tannins}$	9.	36./1L
<b>CABERNET</b> • <i>UNSHACKLED</i> • <i>CA</i> • from Prisoner Wine Co, tastes of wild blackberries and blackcurrants, layered with nuances of cassis, tobacco and allspice, long finish	-	\$45./750ml
MOSCATO d'ASTI · SARACCO · ITALY · sweet & effervescent, bright honey bubbles		36./750ml
<b>PROSECCO</b> • BARIANO • ITALY • light, dry, and highly sparkling Prosecco from Northern Italy	9.	32./750ml